
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Attended Collaboration
Andrew Gansky andrew.gansky@lifeworksaustin.org Senior Grant Writer LifeWorks Yes
Audrey Vivar Audrey.Vivar@uss.salvationarmy.org Associate Director of Development The Salvation Army Yes
Monte Osburn monte@foundationhomeless.org Executive Director Foundation for the Homeless Yes
David Vaughn david.vaughn@anewentry.org Business Development Coordinator A New Entry Yes
Ruth Ahearn ruth.ahearn@integralcare.org Practice Administrator Integral Care Yes
Maria Kiehn mkiehn@saintlouisehouse.org Grants Manager Saint Louise House Yes
Marlene Buchanan Marlene.Buchanan@integralcare.org Director Integral Care Yes
Chris McCormick Development@streetyouthministry.org Street Youth Ministry Yes
Antony McGregor Dey antony@springdaleparkneighbors.org Chairperson & Executive Producer Springdale Park Neighbors Yes
Kali Holyfield kali.holyfield@integralcare.org Practice Administrator Integral Care Yes
Dwight Flinkerbusch Dwight@cooksnook.com The Cook's Nook Yes Interested
Liz Baker Liz@TooFound.org Chief Strategy Officer The Other Ones Foundation Yes
P. Everette peverette@saffrontrust.org Saffron Trust Womens Foundation Yes Interested
Pamela Bryant wbfprisonministry@gmail.com Director/Founder Walking by Faith Prison Ministry Yes Interested
Hosie Washington hwashington@safeaustin.org Grants Director The SAFE Alliance Yes
Karen Dale Wolman kdw954@austin.rr.com Grants Manager Casa Marianella Yes
Jeff Kositsky jeffk@urban‐alchemy.us Director of Advancement Urban Alchemy Yes Interested
Jessica Cochran Feather grants@jessicafeatherllc.com Freelance Grantwriter Yes
Cooper Coleman cooper.coleman@integralcare.org Integral Care Yes
Holly Raiborn hraiborn@caritasofaustin.org Grants Coordinator Caritas of Austin Yes
Kevin Fincher JWard@frontsteps.org Interim Executive Director Front Steps, Inc. Yes
APH Staff Present
Kiara Price kiara.price@austintexas.gov
Akeshia Johnson‐Smothers Akeshia.Johnson‐Smothers@austintexas.gov
Andrew Willard andrew.willard@austintexas.gov
Natasha Ponczek Shoemake natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov
Laura Enderle laura.enderle@austintexas.gov
Neil Hackett neil.hackett@austintexas.gov
Michelle Friedman michelle.friedman@austintexas.gov
Charlotte  Lamb charlotte.lamb2@austintexas.gov

RFP 2022‐004 Homeless Crisis Response ‐Pre‐Bid Meeting ‐ TEAMS Meeting
Attendance List

April 4, 2022 at 2:00 PM and April 5, 2022 at 11:00 AM


